
Merino & Poll Merino Stud Warren NSW

Stud Master’s Comment: “HR 150595 is the best value sire we have bred from HR 3-136 so far. 95 has a very soft clean pure muzzle with a 
near perfect horn setting. He has an extremely long body with a great underline and very good finish. Carrying a very productive skin that is 
producing very white soft free growing medium wool. Progeny from this sort of ram will be heavy-cutting, well-structured sheep with high- 
quality, bright and well-nourished wool and ability to put on and maintain weight.” Semen available, minimum 50 doses, $40+GST per dose. 
International pricing available upon request. Sire: Haddon Rig 30136 | Dam: HR Special Poll AI Ewe

• Champion medium wool March shorn ram (2017 Dubbo National Merino Show)
• Champion strong wool March shorn ram (2016 Dubbo National Merino Show)
• Reserve Champion March shorn ram (2016 Dubbo National Merino Show)
• Reserve Grand Champion Merino ram (2016 Dubbo National Show)

HADDON RIG 

Haddon Rig offers an exceptional group of Merinos and Poll Merinos for auction at their annual On-property 
2-tooth sale in September. Please head to our websiteo

www.haddonrig.com.au or call the office on (02) 6847 4405 for more details.

www.haddonrig.com.au  | Andy McLeod 0418 465 725  |  Andy Maclean 0429 662 226 

Haddon Rig Merino Sire 150595:

Address: Haddon Rig, 2358 Marthaguy Road, Warren NSW 2824  |  Instagram: haddonrigstud  |  Facebook: Haddon Rig Merino and Poll Stud

ASBVs
PWWT

TEST YEAR

YWT

BW(kg)

YCFW

FD

YEMD

SD

YFAT

CV

DP +

CF

MP +

GFW (%)

1.3 9.8

19.6
19.2

0.0

3.2
3.4

-0.4

16.3
17.7

127

99.1
99.4 99.1

1294.3

2016
2017

126
164


