

Haddon Rig Merino Sire 150595:

Stud Master's Comment: "HR 150595 is the best value sire we have bred from HR 3-136 so far. 95 has a very soft clean pure muzzle with a near perfect horn setting. He has an extremely long body with a great underline and very good finish. Carrying a very productive skin that is producing very white soft free growing medium wool. Progeny from this sort of ram will be heavy-cutting, well-structured sheep with high-quality, bright and well-nourished wool and ability to put on and maintain weight." Semen available, minimum 50 doses, \$40+GST per dose. International pricing available upon request. **Sire:** Haddon Rig 30136 | **Dam:** HR Special Poll AI Ewe

- Champion medium wool March shorn ram (2017 Dubbo National Merino Show)
- Champion strong wool March shorn ram (2016 Dubbo National Merino Show)
- Reserve Champion March shorn ram (2016 Dubbo National Merino Show)
- Reserve Grand Champion Merino ram (2016 Dubbo National Show)





TEST YEAR	BW(kg)	FD	SD	CV	CF	GFW (%)
2016	126	19.6	3.2	16.3	99.1	
2017	164	19.2	3.4	17.7	99.4	99.1
ASBVs						
PWWT	YWT	YCFW	YEMD	YFAT	DP +	MP+
4.3	1.3	9.8	0.0	-0.4	127	129

Haddon Rig offers an exceptional group of Merinos and Poll Merinos for auction at their annual On-property 2-tooth sale in September. Please head to our websiteo www.haddonrig.com.au or call the office on (02) 6847 4405 for more details.